2310.00

51140

770.56

51139

MAHONING COUNTY

OHIO
MILTON TOWNSHIP

51142

€085l

51151

(51-143-1)

1056.00

51143

988.11

0cov

TAX MAP
51143

¥8¢

66°€08

@
@
o
S

51144

795.96

51150

818.5

223.50
231.00

51149

y A

SCALE

0 50 100 200 300

Feet
Approximate

Print Date 12/31/2013

LEGEND

----- COUNTY LINE
—emeemee TOWNSHIP LINE
--——=-= CITY LINE
——— VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
— PARCEL LINE
-~~~ OLD PARCEL LINE
—————— PHASE LINE
— ROAD ROW LINE
— RAILROAD ROW LINE
(01-20-1.03)  PARCEL ID NUMBER
345 LOT NUMBER
BeLL PLAT1  PLAT NAME

TAX MAP NUMBER
MILTON TOWNSHIP

Index Map
[ 1
51140 51139 51138
51142 51144

51151 51150 51149




